



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE

UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0004201314

Insured's Name	: AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT TRUST SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF NURSING		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: POA9207247	Office Code	: BARAMATI (152902)
Address	: A/P SHARDANAGAR, TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE MALEGAON B K, MAHARASHTRA, 413115	Address	: WING III, NAGAR PARISHAD BLDG., BHIGWAN CHOWK, 413102
Phone No	:	Phone No	: 02112224247 / 02112225947
E-mail/Fax	: /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.152902@newindia.co.in / 02112225947
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: NA / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 15290248232300000003	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 27/10/2023 04:17:08 PM To: 26/10/2024 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User	: DIRECT BUSINESS - (DI00000285)
Date of Proposal	: 27-Oct-23	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	: Mr. SUMIT EKNATH SATPUTE (NIAAG00056316) SUMIT SATPUTE (SI00097068)
Prev. Policy no.	:	Phone No	: 7588330077, 8983138383 / NA
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: satputesumit94@gmail.com, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
16,814	3,026	19,840	RUPEES NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONLY	1529028123000000264 2 - 30/10/23

No of Students	128	Medical Expenses per student (Inclusive of OPD)	50000
Limit per student	200000	Special conditions	NA
Limit per accident	800000		

No of parents	5		
Total SI of Parents or Guardian for payment of Tuition and Hostel fees	50000	Payment of tuition and hostel fee for remaining semesters in the students account with the institute in case the Parent/Guardian dies due to accident	10000

This policy shall be subject to STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE policy clauses attached herewith..

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount In INR
Premium		₹ 16,814
SGST	9	1513
CGST	9	1513
IGST	0	0

Beerus
Principal
Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune

Signature Not
Verified
Digitally signed
by JAGAT JAYEE
PANIGRAHI
Date: 2023.10.30
For details of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy Issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website

Policy No. : 15290248232300000003 Document generated by 33981 at 30/10/2023 16:48:20 Hours.
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For details of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy Issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



Agricultural
Development Trust
Baramati

अग्नीकल्चरल डेव्हलपमेंट ट्रस्ट बारामती संचलित

शारदाबाई पवार

इन्स्टीट्यूट ऑफ नर्सिंग

शारदानगर, माळेगांव कॉलनी, ता. बारामती.

जि. पुणे. पिन - ४१३ ११५

फोन नं.: (०२११२) २५४२५६/३२, २५५५४५

फॅक्स नं.: (०२११२) २५४५३८

atdshardanagar@rediff.com

www.agridevelopmenttrustbaramati.org

जा. क्र.: /शा.प.इ.जॉ.न. २०२२

दिनांक : ०६/०७/२०२२

प्रति,
मा. संचालक,
विद्यार्थी कल्याण
महाराष्ट्र आरोग्य विज्ञान विद्यापीठ,
नाशिक.

विषय :- श्यावित्रीबाई फुले मुलींकरिता शिक्षवृत्ती योजनेचा विद्यार्थी काम
जमा करण्याबाबत.

महोदय,

वरिल विषया नुसार अग्नीकल्चरल डेव्हलपमेंट ट्रस्ट, बारामती संचलित
शारदाबाई पवार इन्स्टीट्यूट ऑफ नर्सिंग महाविद्यालयातील श्री. एस. सी.
नर्सिंग प्रथम वर्षात शिकत असणाऱ्या कु. गौरी फुलेकर व कु. राजकाना
द्वारात या दोन विद्यार्थीनींचा श्यावित्रीबाई फुले शिक्षवृत्ती योजनेचा अर्ज जमा
करीत आहे.

सरी शहर विद्यार्थीनींचा श्यावित्रीबाई फुले शिक्षवृत्तीचा अर्ज जमा
करून घेण्यात यावा ही नम्र विनंती.

काळोव,

सोळात :- सहाय्य 'अ' व 'ब'

होयत,

प्रिन्सिपल
Principal

Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune

11-7-22

महाराष्ट्र आरोग्य विज्ञान विद्यापीठ

महाराष्ट्र, बणी-दिंडोरी रोड, नाशिक - ४२२ ००४

महाराष्ट्र नर्सिंग कॉन्सिल संलग्न एम.एन.सी./जी/ एन.जी.एन.एम./१३१/२००४ दि. १ जून २००४

Principal

Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing

Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune

AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT TRUST
SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BARAMATI

REPORT ON SWACCHA BHARAT ABHIYAAN

In pursuant to the vision of Swacch Bahart Abhiyan, Shardabai Pawar institute of nursing, baramati has launched the special cleanliness drine on has formally constituted cleanliness activated in the rural community of katewadi village. Total 52 students of I & II year B. Sc nursing participated in the activity with 3 staff with the help of villagers and local leaders on 06/10/2023.

Principal


Veena Jadhav

Principal

Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune

SWACCHA BHARAT ABHIYAAN



AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT TRUST
SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BARAMATI

PUNE DIVISION ZONAL SPORTS 2023

DATE 9/10/2023 TO 10/10/2023

LIST OF SPORT PARTICIPATED STUDENTS

SR. NO	NAME OF STUDENTS	DETAILS OF SPORTS	REMARK
1	PRASAD PANCHAL	KABADI, THALI	PARTICIPATED
2	BHAGWAT KHODAVE	KABADI, BHALA, LONG AND HIGH JUMP, KHOKHO,	PARTICIPATED
3	BALAJI PUYED	KABADI, GOLA	PARTICIPATED
4	VAISHNAVI RAJPURE	RUNNING, LONG JUMP	PARTICIPATED, WON FIRST PRIZE IN RUNNING
5	SWAPNALI BHILARE	LONG AND HIGH JUMP, RUNNING, TRIPAL JUMP	PARTICIPATED
6	ROHIT DEOKATE	BHALA, RUNNING	PARTICIPATED
7	PRATIK WANKHEDE	RUNNING	PARTICIPATED
8	RAHUL KOLEKAR	KABADI, GOLA	PARTICIPATED
9	SMRUTINCHAVAN	BHALA	PARTICIPATED
10	ADITYA JADHAV	RUNNING	PARTICIPATED
11	DIPAK THOMBRE	RUNNING, LONG JUMP	PARTICIPATED

Neena

Principal
Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune

SHARDABAI PAWAR INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BARAMATI

PUNE DIVISION ZONAL SPORTS 2023

WON FIRST PRIZE IN RUNNING



Neeraj

Principal

Shardabai Pawar Institute Of Nursing
Shardanagar, Tal. Baramati, Dist. Pune